2024 Mishloach ManotOrder Form

PURIM is Sunday, March 24, 2024!

Celebrate Purim by fulfilling a mitzvah. Send Shalach Manot packages to your Jewish Community friends! Each circled family will
receive one package with a card listing the names of all the families who wished to send the package. Members living out of the
delivery area will receive a card only. Print your greeting exactly as you wish it to appear on the enclosure cards. Maximum of 50
characters, including spaces.

Examples: The Steinberg Family or Phyllis & Mark Steinberg, Amy, Joshua, Sarah or Phyllis & Mark Steinberg and Family

Family Greeting:
email: phone:

Will you be away from Grand Rapids in late March? If so, please send Jan Lewis an email
(iklewis52@gmail.com) informing her of your address.

@On the list of Congregational names, circle the names of the families you would like to send packages to. Cost is $10 for
one name, and $2 for each additional name selected OR @You may elect to send to EVERYONE for a flat rate of $118.

PLEASE NOTE that due to bookeeping logistics, electronic payments cannot be accepted for this project.

No. Pkgs Cost
| CAN HELP: @) [ First Package Ordered @ $10.00 1 $10.00
[ fill pkgs on [ ]deliver Pkgs _
Sun., 3/17/24 around 3/24/24 OR Additional Packages @ $2.00 each
3:00 p.m. @ | would like to send to everyone for $118. If you select
this option you do not need to pay the $10 "first package
fee." The $118 is all inclusive.
Make your check payable to AHAVAS ISRAEL. Please send
your check, order form and the list of circled names to: TOTAL ENCLOSED
Jan Lewis
. Indicate the total number of packages to non-congregant fami- 85 or $10 per
1244 camllle Dr- SE lies. Attach a list with names, addresses and phone # of those package*
Grand Rapids, Ml 49546 you wish to send packages to. Please write your name at the top b'I\I(Oéjfwmtr?e
. . of page. Packages will be delivered to local non-members ONLY. ilied Tor these
Please DO NOT mail to the synagogue office. You are responsible for mailing to out of town non-congregants. packages.

*+Cost depends on the number of Ahavas Israel families sending to the same

QUESTIONS? Jan Lewis 616-446-7573 non-congregant household. Call Jan if you have a question.

REMEMBER, Your order MUST be received by Friday, March 8, 2024! NO EXCEPTIONS.

1001  Alfonso, David & Heather 1022 Cohen, J. Mormol & Julie
1002  Alter, David & Linda Portice * 1021 Cohen, Jennifer & Abe
1205  Baum, Diane 1171 Cole-Strauss, Allyson
1011 ben Avrohom, Dovid & Connor Hess 1025  Cook, Wende

1005  Berman, Kimberly & Steven 1023  de Lange, Douglas

1388  Berman, Stuart & Ann 1028  Dedager, Guy & Theresa
1012  Blum, Leon 1032  Douglas, Suzanne

1007  Blum, Martin 1034  Drasin, George *

1013  Bojsen, Tommy & Paula 1036  Druker, Daniel

1015  Bookbinder, Esther 1039  Elgrably, Benjamin

1016  Brenner, Rabbi Darrel & Erkia * 1040  Finn, Jack

1017  Brenner, Melvin & Lynn

1024  Christiaans, Barbara & Ben * indicates out of town member. Members living out of the delivery area will

receive a card only.



1041
1044
1045
1269
1046
1295
1217
1060
1401
1073
1070
1097
1074
1083
1085
1090
1208
1221
1091
1093
1098
1099
1100
1092
1327
1094
1095
1102
1408
1104
1105
1111
1201
1136
1118
1262
1123
1127
1129
1128
1130
1132
1393
1131

Flaumenhaft, Dan & Danielle
Flood, James & Patti

Forrest, Lennox

Freed, Sanford & Barbara
Genser, Benjamin & Holly
Gerard, Lois

Goldberger, Pam

Halprin, Michael & Rhonda Reider
Harrison, Eric & Joanne
Hillman, Melissa & Mark Neistat
Jackson, Ben & Shoshana
Johnston, Suzanne Lazarowitz *
Joseph, Judith

Kleiman, Shirley *

Knape, Tom

Korn, Joseph & Tamira

Kramer, Dale & Carol

Krishef, Rabbi David & Marisa Bear
Kruis, Jim

Lagstein, Amir & Kimberly
Lamm, Craig *

Lamm, Shane *

Lamm, Shawn *

Leven, Norman & Marilyn
Lewis, Bill & Jan

Libman, Karen & Mitch Kachun
Lilenfeld, Robert *

Martin, Linda *

Mehler, Binyamin & Caryn
Meyerson, Fred & Karen

Miller, Edward & Paula

Nowak, Patrick & Nancy
Pachter, Sidney & Sylvia *
Pestka, Linda

Pestka, Steve & Alicia
Putterman, Rand D. & Pam
Rapaport, David & Marlene *
Rapaport, Stuart & Barbara
Rashewsky, Edith

Rashewsky, Lisa

Rayor, Diane & David Hast
Reed, Adam & Marisa

Reifler, David & Karen

Reifler, Sari

g

1278
1268
1082
1149
1154
1156
1157
1159
1160
1158
1161
1220
1219
1165
1326
1172
1173
1178
1176
1177
1313
1180
1419
1183
1186
1188
1190
1189
1191
1195
1199

Rosewall, Elisabeth

Rostar, Lucy

Samrick, Andrew & Liz *
Selis, David & Sarah
Shapiro, Charles & Maxine *
Shibley, Tom *

Siegel, Alan & Marian

Siegel, Jim & Sheryl
Silverstein, Flory

Silverstein, Marc & Tonya Sparks
Simon, Joanne

Simon, Lynne

Simon, Sandy & Cindy
Smith, Nancy

Stevens, Rick & Mary
Strauss, Ken

Subar, Judy and Cary Fleischer
Sugar, Paul & Cyndee
Sundstrom, Gregory & Audrey
Talboys, Charles & Sarah
Thodey, Lanny

Turetsky, Robin

Viyn, Marni & Scott

Wachter, Douglas & Deborah
Weinfeld, David

Weller, Pat

Wepman, Barbara

Wilson, Adrienne
Winkelman, Grant & Amy
Wooden, W. Frederick *
Zack, Suzanne & Thom Bell

* indicates out of town member.
Members living out of the delivery area
will receive a card only.




