## 2024 Mishloach Manot Order Form PURIM is Sunday, March 24, 2024!

Celebrate Purim by fulfilling a mitzvah. Send Shalach Manot packages to your Jewish Community friends! Each circled family will receive **one** package with a card listing the names of **all** the families who wished to send the package. **Members living out of the delivery area will receive a card only.** Print your greeting exactly as you wish it to appear on the enclosure cards. Maximum of 50 characters, including spaces.

Examples: The Steinberg Family or Phyllis & Mark Steinberg, Amy, Joshua, Sarah or Phyllis & Mark Steinberg and Family

Family Greeting: \_\_\_\_\_\_email: \_\_\_\_\_

phone: \_\_\_\_\_

## Will you be away from Grand Rapids in late March? If so, please send Jan Lewis an email (jklewis52@gmail.com) informing her of your address.

(1.) On the list of Congregational names, circle the names of the families you would like to send packages to. Cost is \$10 for one name, and \$2 for each additional name selected OR (2.) You may elect to send to EVERYONE for a flat rate of \$118.

PLEASE NOTE that due to bookeeping logistics, electronic payments cannot be accepted for this project.

I CAN HELP: fill pkgs on deliver Pkgs Sun., 3/17/24 around 3/24/24			No. Pkgs	Cost
	1. OR	First Package Ordered @ \$10.00	1	\$10.00
		Additional Packages @ \$2.00 each		
3:00 p.m.	2	I would like to send to everyone for \$118. If you select this option you do not need to pay the \$10 "first package fee." The \$118 is all inclusive.		
Make your check payable to AHAVAS ISRAEL. Please send your check, order form and the list of circled names to: Jan Lewis 1244 Camille Dr. SE Grand Rapids, MI 49546 Please DO NOT mail to the synagogue office.		TOTAL ENCLOSED		
		Indicate the total number of packages to non-congregant fami- lies. Attach a list with names, addresses and phone # of those you wish to send packages to. Please write your name at the top of page. Packages will be delivered to local non-members ONLY. You are responsible for mailing to out of town non-congregants.		\$5 or \$10 per package <sup>+</sup> You will be billed for these packages.

**QUESTIONS?** Jan Lewis 616-446-7573

<sup>+</sup>Cost depends on the number of Ahavas Israel families sending to the same non-congregant household. Call Jan if you have a question.

## REMEMBER, Your order MUST be received by Friday, March 8, 2024! NO EXCEPTIONS.

- 1001 Alfonso, David & Heather1002 Alter, David & Linda Portice \*
- 1205 Baum, Diane
- 1011 ben Avrohom, Dovid & Connor Hess
- 1005 Berman, Kimberly & Steven
- 1388 Berman, Stuart & Ann
- 1012 Blum, Leon 1007 Blum, Marti
- 1007 Blum, Martin1013 Bojsen, Tommy & Paula
- 1015 Bookbinder, Esther
- 1016 Brenner, Rabbi Darrel & Erkia \*
- 1017 Brenner, Melvin & Lynn
- 1024 Christiaans, Barbara & Ben

- 1022 Cohen, J. Mormol & Julie
- 1021 Cohen, Jennifer & Abe
- 1171 Cole-Strauss, Allyson
- 1025 Cook, Wende
- 1023 de Lange, Douglas
- 1028 DeJager, Guy & Theresa
- 1032 Douglas, Suzanne
- 1034 Drasin, George \*
- 1036 Druker, Daniel
- 1039 Elgrably, Benjamin
- 1040 Finn, Jack



\* indicates out of town member. Members living out of the delivery area will receive a card only.

10/1	Floumenhaft Den 9 Denielle
1041	Flaumenhaft, Dan & Danielle
1044	Flood, James & Patti
1045	Forrest, Lennox
1269	Freed, Sanford & Barbara
1046	Genser, Benjamin & Holly
1295	Gerard, Lois
1217	Goldberger, Pam
1060	Halprin, Michael & Rhonda Reider
1401	Harrison, Eric & Joanne
1073	Hillman, Melissa & Mark Neistat
1070	Jackson, Ben & Shoshana
1097	Johnston, Suzanne Lazarowitz *
1074	Joseph, Judith
1083	Kleiman, Shirley *
1085	Knape, Tom
1090	Korn, Joseph & Tamira
1208	Kramer, Dale & Carol
1221	Krishef, Rabbi David & Marisa Bear
1091	Kruis, Jim
1093	Lagstein, Amir & Kimberly
1098	Lamm, Craig *
1099	Lamm, Shane *
1100	Lamm, Shawn *
1092	Leven, Norman & Marilyn
1327	Lewis, Bill & Jan
1094	Libman, Karen & Mitch Kachun
1095	Lilenfeld, Robert *
1102	Martin, Linda *
1408	Mehler, Binyamin & Caryn
1104	Meyerson, Fred & Karen
1105	Miller, Edward & Paula
1111	Nowak, Patrick & Nancy
1201	Pachter, Sidney & Sylvia *
1136	Pestka, Linda
1118	Pestka, Steve & Alicia
1262	Putterman, Rand D. & Pam
1123	Rapaport, David & Marlene *
1127	Rapaport, Stuart & Barbara
1129	Rashewsky, Edith
1128	Rashewsky, Lisa
1130	Rayor, Diane & David Hast
1132	Reed, Adam & Marisa
1393	Reifler, David & Karen
1131	Reifler, Sari

1278	Rosewall, Elisabeth
1268	Rostar, Lucy
1082	Samrick, Andrew & Liz *
1149	Selis, David & Sarah
1154	Shapiro, Charles & Maxine *
1156	Shibley, Tom *
1157	Siegel, Alan & Marian
1159	Siegel, Jim & Sheryl
1160	Silverstein, Flory
1158	Silverstein, Marc & Tonya Sparks
1161	Simon, Joanne
1220	Simon, Lynne
1219	Simon, Sandy & Cindy
1165	Smith, Nancy
1326	Stevens, Rick & Mary
1172	Strauss, Ken
1173	Subar, Judy and Cary Fleischer
1178	Sugar, Paul & Cyndee
1176	Sundstrom, Gregory & Audrey
1177	Talboys, Charles & Sarah
1313	Thodey, Lanny
1180	Turetsky, Robin
1419	Vyn, Marni & Scott
1183	Wachter, Douglas & Deborah
1186	Weinfeld, David
1188	Weller, Pat
1190	Wepman, Barbara
1189	Wilson, Adrienne
1191	Winkelman, Grant & Amy
1195	Wooden, W. Frederick *
1199	Zack, Suzanne & Thom Bell

\* indicates out of town member. Members living out of the delivery area will receive a card only.